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Friesland NSO 5 - NPK 23-08-2015

Nr. Finale
144 Finale - A
35 Finale - A
240 Finale - A
666 Finale - A
7 Finale - A
128 Finale - A
442 Kwalificatie
472 Kwalificatie

Rijder
Maikel Rutten
Hidde de Jong
Ruud Verheyen
Gijs Verkoyen
Egbert Bekendam
Jan van Breukelen
Jelmer Bremer

#Rinze Postma

Rnd
72
71
69
66
62
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Eindtijd

:00.156
:01.797
:02.569
:01.463
:04.829
:05.864
:00.000
:00.000

Serie

1
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Land

NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD

Model
Rood
Rood
Blauw
Rood
Blauw
Rood
Geel
Geel

Punten
100
86
72
58
43
29
15
1

NPK
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23



